Year

Year

Year

Year

RIOCORE

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON

Botany —Sample 4 Year Schedule

Fall Semester

Chem 103 or Chem 109

Math 221 or 211
Communications A (If needed)
Language/Electives/1°t Year Sem

Chem 343

Biocore 381

Biocore 382

L&S Breadth or Electives
L&S Breadth or Electives

Biocore 485

Biocore 486 (optional)
Physics 115, 103, 201 or 207
Botany Breadth (I/A) Course
L&S Breadth or Electives
Botany 691, 681, or 699
Botany Breadth (I/A) Courses
L&S Breadth or Electives

Credits

4-5
5
3
1-4

w w NN Ww

4-5
3-4

2-3

3-8

Spring Semester

Chem 104

Stat 301 or 371
Communications B Course or L&S
Breadth

Electives or L&S Breadth
Chem 345

Chem 344

Biocore 383

Biocore 384

Ethnic Studies

L&S Breadth or Electives
Bicoore 586 (optional)
Physics 104, 202, or 208
Botany Breadth (I/A) Course
L&S Breadth or Electives

Botany 691, 681
Botany Breadth (I/A) Courses
L&S Breadth or Electives

Credits

W W s W W WNNWNWWWw

AR
0o w

All students must complete 120 credits for degree requirements. For information about how Biocore can
fit into your major, please contact your advisor and refer to the Guide or
botany.wisc.edu/undergraduate-study/ for Botany major requirements.

For general information about Biocore, please visit www.biocore.wisc.edu or contactinterim Director
Janet Batzli, jcbatzli@wisc.edu



http://www.biocore.wisc.edu/
mailto:jcbatzli@wisc.edu

