

## Botany – Sample 4 Year Schedule

	Fall Semester	Credits	Spring Semester	Credits
Year	Chem 103 or Chem 109	4-5	Chem 104	5
1	Math 221 or 211	5	Stat 301 or 371	3
	Communications A (If needed)	3	Communications B Course or L&S	
	Language/Electives/1 <sup>st</sup> Year Sem	1-4	Breadth	3
			Electives or L&S Breadth	3
Year	Chem 343	3	Chem 345	3
2	Biocore 381	3	Chem 344	2
	Biocore 382	2	Biocore 383	3
	L&S Breadth or Electives	3	Biocore 384	2
	L&S Breadth or Electives	3	Ethnic Studies	3
			L&S Breadth or Electives	3
Year	Biocore 485	3	Bicoore 586 (optional)	3
3	Biocore 486 (optional)	2	Physics 104, 202, or 208	4
	Physics 115, 103, 201 or 207	4-5	Botany Breadth (I/A) Course	3-4
	Botany Breadth (I/A) Course	3-4	L&S Breadth or Electives	3-6
	L&S Breadth or Electives	3		
Year	Botany 691, 681, or 699	2-3	Botany 691, 681	2-3
4	Botany Breadth (I/A) Courses	4	Botany Breadth (I/A) Courses	4
	L&S Breadth or Electives	3-8	L&S Breadth or Electives	5-8

All students must complete 120 credits for degree requirements. For information about how Biocore can fit into your major, please contact your advisor and refer to the Guide or <a href="mailto:botany.wisc.edu/undergraduate-study/">botany.wisc.edu/undergraduate-study/</a> for Botany major requirements.

For general information about Biocore, please visit <a href="www.biocore.wisc.edu">www.biocore.wisc.edu</a> or contactInterim Director Janet Batzli, <a href="jcbatzli@wisc.edu">jcbatzli@wisc.edu</a>